NO#	BY-LAW	LICENCE/PERMIT/ REGISTRATION TYPE	TERM	FEES AND CHARGES	AM	OUNT
2002- 286	Adult Entertainment Goods	Personal Service Provider: Adult	Merchandise, Vi	deo Sales & Re	ntals	
		Owner	Calendar	Licence Fee	\$	554.00
				Late Charge	\$	50.00
2002- 287	Adult Entertainment Parlours	Personal Service Provider: Adult	Entertainment			
		Attendant	Calendar	Licence Fee	\$	832.00
				Late Charge	\$	50.00
		Operator	Calendar	Licence Fee	\$	832.00
				Late Charge	\$	50.00
		Owner	Calendar	Licence Fee	\$	11,098.00
				Late Charge	\$	1,000.00
2002- 288	Places of Amusement	Entertainment Provider: Theatres	s, Roller Rinks, E	xhibitions, Carı	nivals	
		Owner	Calendar	Licence Fee	\$	222.00
			•	Late Charge	\$	50.00
2002- 289	Amusement Games	Entertainment Provider: Facility (Offering Games (Of Skill, Compe	tition	
		Owner Class A (4 or > Machines)	Calendar	Licence Fee	\$	554.00
				Late Charge	\$	50.00
		Owner Class B (3 or < Machines)	Calendar	Licence Fee	\$	111.00
				Late Charge	\$	50.00
2005-25	53 Animal Control	Dogs				
		Unaltered Dog > 3 months	Calendar	Licence Fee	\$	45.00
				Late Charge	\$	25.00
		Unaltered Dog < 3 months	Calendar	Licence Fee	\$	28.00
				Late Charge	\$	15.00
		Sterilized Dog	Calendar	Licence Fee	\$	28.00
			1	Late Charge	\$	15.00
		Microchip Dog	Calendar	Licence Fee	\$	28.00
				Late Charge	\$	15.00
		Sterilized & Microchip Dog	Calendar	Licence Fee	\$	13.00

NO#	BY-LAW	LICENCE/PERMIT/ REGISTRATION TYPE		TERM	FEES AND CHARGES	AMO	DUNT
					Late Charge	\$	5.00
		Senior Reduction			Calendar	50	% of Fee
					Late Charge		N/A
		Personal Assistance Dog	Personal Assistance Dog				N/A
					Late Charge		N/A
		Law Enforcement Dog			Calendar		N/A
		Health Care Facility Companion Dog	g	Calendar	Licence Fee		N/A
					Late Charge		N/A
		Any Companion Dog		Calendar	Licence Fee		N/A
					Late Charge		N/A
		Muzzle Order Appeal			Charge	\$	207.00
		Lost Tag Replacement			Charge	\$	6.00
		Special Transportation			Charge	,	At Cost
		Protective Care Dog/Litter 1st 24 hr			Charge	\$	37.00
		Protective Care Daily Board per Dog	g/Litte	er	Charge	\$	37.00
		Owner Surrender Fee			Charge	\$	26.00
		Owner Surrender Fee – Litter w/o Ad	dults		Charge	\$	15.50
2005-254	Animal Control	Cats					
		Unaltered cat, > 3 Months	Cal	endar	Licence Fee	\$	45.00
			1		Late Charge	\$	25.00
		Unaltered cat, < 3 Months	Cal	endar	Licence Fee	\$	28.00
					Late Charge	\$	15.00
		Sterilized Cat	Cal	endar	Licence Fee	\$	28.00
					Late Charge	\$	15.00
		Microchip cat	Cal	endar	Licence Fee	\$	28.00
					Late Charge	\$	15.00
		Sterilized & Microchip Cat	Cal	endar	Licence Fee	\$	13.00
					Late Charge	\$	5.00
		Senior Reduction	Cal	endar	Licence Fee	50	% of Fee
					Late Charge		N/A
		Personal Assistance Cat	Cal	endar	Licence Fee		N/A
					Late Charge		N/A
		Lost Tag Replacement			Charge	\$	6.00
		Special Transportation			Charge	,	At Cost
		Protective Care Cat 1st 24 hrs			Charge	\$	26.00
		Protective Care Daily Board per Cat	t/Litte	r	Charge	\$	26.00
		Owner Surrender Fee			Charge	\$	15.50
		Owner Surrender Fee – Litter w/o Ad	dults		Charge	\$	15.50

NO#	BY-LAW	LICENCE/PERMIT/ REGISTRATION TYPE	TERM	FEES AND CHARGES	AMOUNT			
2002- 293	Bowling Alleys, Billiards	Entertainment Provider: Bowling Alleys, Billiard Halls						
		Bowling Alley Owner	Calendar	Licence Fee	\$ 222.00			
				Late Charge	\$ 50.00			
		Billiard Hall Owner	Calendar	Licence Fee	\$ 222.00			
				Late Charge	\$ 50.00			
2002- 294	Driving Schools & Instructors	Driving Education Providers	,					
		School Operator	Calendar	Licence Fee	\$ 222.00			
			1	Late Charge	\$ 50.00			
		Instructor	Calendar	Licence Fee	\$ 222.00			
				Late Charge	\$ 50.00			
2002- 295	Dry Cleaning Depots	Personal Service Provider: Collec	cting, Receiving	of Clothes for C	leaning			
		Owners	Calendar	Licence Fee	\$ 222.00			
				Late Charge	\$ 50.00			
2006- 314	Driveway Contractors	Paving, Construction, Sealing of	Driveways, Parki	ing Pads				
		Contractor	Calendar	Licence Fee	\$ 222.00			
				Late Charge	\$ 50.00			
2002- 296	Eating Establishment & Food Stores	Business of Food and Beverage land Consumption of Food and Bevera			, Sale and			
		Restaurant Owner	Calendar	Licence Fee	\$ 222.00			
				Late Charge	\$ 50.00			
		Lunch Counter Owner	Calendar	Licence Fee	\$ 222.00			
				Late Charge	\$ 50.00			

NO#	BY-LAW	LICENCE/PERMIT/ REGISTRATION TYPE	TERM	FEES AND CHARGES	AMOUNT
		Take Out Owner	Calendar	Licence Fee	\$ 222.00
				Late Charge	\$ 50.00
		Food Store Owner	Calendar	Licence Fee	\$ 222.00
				Late Charge	\$ 50.00
		Catering Owner	Calendar	Licence Fee	\$ 222.00
				Late Charge	\$ 50.00
2007- 230	Fireworks	Sale of Family Fireworks			
	1	Mobile Sales Premise	Permit	Permit Fee	\$ 166.00
				No Renewal	No Renewal
		Permanent Sale Premise	Permit	Permit Fee	\$ 166.00
				No Renewal	No Renewal
		Temporary Sale Premise	Permit	Permit Fee	\$ 166.00
				No Renewal	No Renewal
		Temporary Lease Premise	Permit	Permit Fee	\$ 166.00
				No Renewal	No Renewal
2002- 297	Garages	Gas Station/Bar, Vehicle Rent	al, Mechanical Re	pairs, Pay Parking	Lots
		Owner	Calendar	Licence Fee	\$ 222.00
				Late Charge	\$ 50.00
2002- 298	Golf Driving Ranges	Indoor, Outdoor, Private or Pu	ıblic Facility for D	riving Golf Balls	
		Owners	Calendar	Licence Fee	\$ 222.00
				Late Charge	\$ 50.00
2004- 309	Holistic Registration	Personal Service Provider: Alt	ternative Medicine	e, Non Convention	al
		Practitioner	Life Time	Registration Fee	\$ 111.00
				No Renewal	No Renewal
		Non-Profit Practitioners	Life Time	Registration	N/A
				Fee	
				No Renewal	No Renewal
		Holistic Center Owner	Life Time		No Renewal
		Holistic Center Owner	Life Time	No Renewal Registration	
		Holistic Center Owner Owner Record Change	Life Time	No Renewal Registration Fee No Renewal	\$ 111.00 No Renewal
2002-	Horse Riding		N/A	No Renewal Registration Fee No Renewal Charge	\$ 111.00 No Renewal
2002- 299	Horse Riding Establishment	Owner Record Change	N/A	No Renewal Registration Fee No Renewal Charge	\$ 111.00 No Renewal

NO#	BY-LAW	LICENCE/PERMIT/ REGISTRATION TYPE	TERM	FEES AND CHARGES	AMOUNT
2002- 301	Limousine	Prearranged Flat Rate Transporta	tion Provider	•	
		Owners	Calendar	Licence Fee	\$ 5,549.00
		Renewal	Calendar	Renewal fee	\$ 554.00
				Late Charge	\$ 100.00
		Brokers	Calendar	Licence Fee	\$ 1,110.00
		Renewal	Calendar	Renewal fee	\$ 443.00
			T	Late Charge	\$ 50.00
		Drivers	Birthday	Licence Fee	\$ 83.00
				Late Charge	\$ 25.00
	I =				
2002- 304	Public Halls	Permanent or Temporary Building	g, Tent for Public	Assembly	
		Owners	Calendar	Licence Fee	\$ 222.00
				Late Charge	\$ 50.00
2002- 305	Refreshment Vehicles	Food Sales from Designated Area	a, Mobile Vehicle	, Portable Displa	У
		Owners	Calendar	Licence Fee	\$ 443.00
			T	Late Charge	\$ 50.00
		Driver	Calendar	Licence Fee	\$ 222.00
	Ι			Late Charge	\$ 25.00
2002- 306	Salvage Businesses	Storage, Collection, Selling, Purc	hase Second Ha	nd Goods, Materi	ials
		Shop Owner	Calendar	Licence Fee	\$ 222.00
				Late Charge	\$ 50.00
		Yard Owner	Calendar	Licence Fee	\$ 222.00
			T	Late Charge	\$ 50.00
		Dealers	Calendar	Licence Fee	\$ 222.00
				Late Charge	\$ 50.00

NO#	BY-LAW	LICENCE/PERMIT/ REGISTRATION TYPE	TERM	FEES AND CHARGES	AMOUNT
2002- 87	Second Hand Goods Vendors	Retail Sale of Used Goods			
		Pawnbroker	Calendar	Licence Fee	\$ 222.00
			1	Late Charge	\$ 50.00
		Retail Vendor	Calendar	Licence Fee	\$ 222.00
			1	Late Charge	\$ 50.00
		Pedlar	Calendar	Licence Fee	\$ 222.00
2225	I o			Late Charge	\$ 50.00
2005- 87	Special Sales	Retail Sale of New or Used Goods	s Where Prohibit	ed by Zoning	
		Licence Without Extensions	Calendar	Licence Fee	\$ 554.00
		Each licence extensions (maximum 2)	Calendar	Licence Fee	\$ 278.00
2002- 302	Signs	Business of Leasing or Renting N	Mobile Signs		
		Installer	Calendar	Licence Fee	\$ 554.00
				Late Charge	\$ 50.00
2002- 94	Signs	Placement of Mobile, Portable an	d Banner Signs	T	
		Mobile, Portable, Banner	7 Days	Permit Fee	\$ 52.00
			1	No Renewal	No Renewal
		Election Sign (Municipal)	4 Week Prior	Permit Fee	\$ 250.00
			1	No Renewal	No Renewal
		Election Sign (Fed/Prov)	Date of Vote	Permit Fee	\$ 250.00
0000	I 	0.0		No Renewal	No Renewal
2002- 308	Taxicabs	On Demand Metered Fare Transp	ortation Provide	rs	
		Owner	May 1st	Licence Fee	\$ 5,549.00
				Renewal fee	\$ 554.00
			T	Late Charge	\$ 100.00
		Broker	March 1st	Licence Fee	\$ 1,110.00
				Renewal fee	\$ 443.00
			T	Late Charge	\$ 50.00
		Airport	March 1st	Renewal fee	\$ 1,110.00
				Late Charge	\$ 100.00

NO#	BY-LAW	LICENCE/PERMIT/ REGISTRATION TYPE	TERM	FEES AND CHARGES	Al	MOUNT
		Driver	Birthday	Licence Fee	\$	83.00
				Late Charge	\$	25.00
		Licence Transfer Other	N/A	Charge	\$	430.00
		Licence Transfer Estate	N/A	Charge	\$	430.00
		Replace Photo ID	N/A	Charge	\$	26.00
		Replace Licence	N/A	Charge	\$	26.00
		Replace Owner's Plate	N/A	Charge	\$	26.00
		Replace Plate Sticker	N/A	Charge	\$	26.00
		Replace Tariff Card	N/A	Charge	\$	26.00
		File Lease	N/A	Charge	\$	111.00
		Extension Vehicle Age	N/A	Charge	\$	403.00
		Change of Vehicle	N/A	Charge	\$	111.00
		Appeal Hearing	N/A	Charge	\$	207.00
		Priority List (Initial)	N/A	Charge	\$	104.00
		Priority List (Maintenance)	N/A	N/A	\$	52.00
2002- 309	Tobacco Shop	Retail Sales of Tobacco, Cigars, (Cigarettes	1		
		Owner	Calendar	Licence Fee	\$	333.00
				Late Charge	\$	50.00
2002- 310	Tow Trucks	Recovery, Transportation Vehicle	es Involved in Co	Ilisions, Breakdo	wns	
		Owner	July 1st	Licence Fee	\$	443.00
				Late Charge	\$	50.00
		Broker	July 1st	Licence Fee	\$	443.00
				Late Charge	\$	50.00
		Driver	July 1st	Licence Fee	\$	222.00
				Late Charge	\$	25.00
		Change of Tariff Rate	N/A	Charge	\$	26.00
		Replacement Plate	N/A	Charge	\$	26.00
		Vehicle Storage Yard Approval	N/A	Charge	\$	222.00

SCHEDULE "B" TO BY-LAW 2012-XXX ADMINISTRATIVE FEES

NO#	BY-LAW	LICENCE/PERMIT/ REGISTRATION TYPE	TERM	FEES AND CHARGES	AMOUNT			
248- 1999	99 Standards Standards By-law Administration							
		Property Clean-up Fee	N/A	Fee	7% of invoices costs (\$50.00 Min.)			
	Business Licensing	Business Licensing Administratio	n					
		Licence Appeal Hearing Fee - Mobile	N/A	Fee	\$ 200.00			
		Licence Appeal Hearing Fee - Stationary	N/A	Fee	\$ 200.00			
	Yard and	Yard Maintenance Administration						
	Boulevard Maintenance	Property Clean-up Fee	N/A	Fee	Costs plus \$25.00			
2002-								
302	Signs-Mobile	Temporary Sign Administration			_			
		Impound Fee for Mobile Signs	N/A	Fee	\$ 103.00			
		Impound Fee for all Signs other then Mobile Signs	N/A	Fee	\$ 103.00			
		Signs Erected without a Permit	N/A	Charge	\$ 311.00			
		Billboard Sign Permit	N/A	Fee	\$ 311.00			
		Removal of Election Signs	N/A	Charge	\$ 25.00/ sign			
		Portable Signs in a Special Heritage District	N/A	Fee	\$ 145.00 for 6 months			
		Sign By-law Variance	N/A	Fee	\$ 518.50			
0005	Asimal Cara and							
2005- 254	Animal Care and Control	Animal Impound Fees						
		Dogs – First 24 hrs. or part thereof	N/A	Fee	\$ 31.00			
		Dogs – Subsequent per diem rate	N/A	Fee	\$ 20.50			
		Cats - First 24 hrs. or part thereof	N/A	Fee	\$ 15.50			
		Cats - Subsequent per diem rate	N/A	Fee	\$ 10.50			
		Any Livestock – Under 25 kgs per diem rate	N/A	Fee	\$ 31.00			
		Any Livestock – Over 25 kgs per diem rate	N/A	Fee	\$ 62.00			
		Small Animal and Bird Surrender Fee	N/A	Fee	\$ 10.50			

SCHEDULE "B" TO BY-LAW 2012-XXX ADMINISTRATIVE FEES

NO#	BY-LAW	LICENCE/PERMIT/ REGISTRATION TYPE	TERM	FEES AND CHARGES	AMOUNT	
2003- 137	Noise	Noise By-law Exemption Adminis	tration			
		Noise Exemption Fee	N/A	Fee	\$ 259.00	
2008- 37	Shopping Carts	Shopping Cart Collection and Ret	turn Administrati	on		
		Shopping Cart Collection Fee	N/A	Fee	\$52.00/cart	
2007- 230	Fire works	Mandatory Fireworks Training				
		Firework Training Fee	N/A	Fee	\$ 155.50	
	T	Firework Training Fee - Charity	Firework Training Fee - Charity N/A N/A		No Fee	
2011- 236	Building	Tent and Marquee Administration				
		Tent and Marquee Fee	N/A	Fee	\$ 103.50	
2002- 288	Amusements	Amusement Ride Administration				
		Amusement Ride Permit	N/A	Fee	\$ 207.50	

SCHEDULE "C" TO BY-LAW 2012-XXX PRO-RATED LICENCE STATIONARY BUSINESS OWNER LICENCE FEES

LICENCE TYPE - Owner	EXPIRY DATE	Jan - Mar	Apr – June	July – Oct	Nov - Dec
Adult Entertainment Parlour – Sale of Goods	December 31	Full Fee	Full Fee	Full Fee	Licence issued for next year
Adult Entertainment Parlours	December 31	Full Fee	Full Fee	Full Fee	Licence issued for next year
Places of Amusement	December 31	Full Fee	\$148.00	\$74.00	Licence issued for next year
Places of Amusement – Video Arcades (A)	December 31	Full Fee	\$369.00	\$185.00	Licence issued for next year
Places of Amusement – Video Arcades (A)	December 31	Full Fee	\$74.00	\$74.00	Licence issued for next year
Auctioneers	December 31	Full Fee	Full Fee	Full Fee	Full Fee
Bagatelle Establishments	December 31	Full Fee	\$148.00	\$74.00	Licence issued for next year
Barber and Hair Dressing Establishments	December 31	Full Fee	\$148.00	\$74.00	Licence issued for next year
Billiards Halls	December 31	Full Fee	\$148.00	\$74.00	Licence issued for next year
Body Rub Parlours	December 31	Full Fee	Full Fee	Full Fee	Licence issued for next year
Bowling Alleys	December 31	Full Fee	\$148.00	\$74.00	Licence issued for next year
Complementary Health Care Establishment	December 31	Full Fee			Licence issued for next year
Driveway Paving Contractors	March 31	Licence issued for next year	Full Fee	\$148.00	\$74.00
Dry Cleaning Depots	December 31	Full Fee	\$148.00	\$74.00	Licence issued for next year
Eating Establishments	December 31	Full Fee	\$148.00	\$74.00	Licence issued for next year
Fireworks Sales	December 31	Full Fee	Full Fee	Full Fee	Full Fee
Food Stores	December 31	Full Fee	\$148.00	\$74.00	Licence issued for next year
Garages	December 31	Full Fee	\$148.00	\$74.00	Licence issued for next year
Golf Driving Ranges	December 31	Full Fee	\$148.00	\$74.00	Licence issued for next year
Horse Riding Establishments	December 31	Full Fee	\$148.00	\$74.00	Licence issued for next year
Kennels	December 31	Full Fee	\$222.00	\$111.00	Licence issued for next year
Public Hall	December 31	Full Fee	\$148.00	\$74.00	Licence issued for next year
Salvage Shop s	December 31	Full Fee	\$148.00	\$74.00	Licence issued for next year
Salvage Yards	December 31	Full Fee	\$148.00	\$74.00	Licence issued for next year
Second Hand Dealers	December 31	Full Fee	\$148.00	\$74.00	Licence issued for next year
Second-Hand Goods	December 31	Full Fee	\$148.00	\$74.00	Licence issued for next year
Special Sales	December 31	Full Fee	Full Fee	Full Fee	Full Fee
Tobacco Shops	December 31	Full Fee	\$222.00	\$111.00	Licence issued for next year

SCHEDULE "C" TO BY-LAW 2012-XXX PRO-RATED LICENCE STATIONARY BUSINESS LICENCE FEES (OTHER THEN OWNERS)

LICENCE TYPE	EXPIRY DATE	Jan - Mar	Apr – June	July – Oct	Nov - Dec
Adult Entertainment Parlours					
Operator	December 31	Full Fee	Full Fee	Full Fee	Licence issued for next year
Attendant	December 31	Full Fee	Full Fee	Full Fee	Licence issued for next year
Body Rub Parlours					
Operator	December 31	Full Fee	Full Fee	Full Fee	Licence issued for next year
Attendant	December 31	Full Fee	Full Fee	Full Fee	Licence issued for next year